

Bansi lal vs. B. K. Aggarwal & another

COPC No. 11 of 2019 a/w COPC
No. 10 of 2019

9.8.2023 Present: Ms. Reeta Goswami, Sr. Advocate with Ms.
Komal Chaudhary, Advocate, for the
petitioners.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Addl. A.G. with Mr.
Rahul Thakur, DAG, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Ganesh Barowalia, Advocate, vice
counsel for respondent No.2.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioners, list on **6.9.2023**, to enable her to file
response to the stand taken by the respondents.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

9th August, 2023
(kck)