

Bansi Lal vs. B. K. Aggarwal & others

COPC No. 11 of 2019 a/w COPC
No. 10 of 2019

4.10.2023

Present: Ms. Komal Chaudhary, Advocate, for the
petitioners.

Mr. Gautam Sood, DAG, for respondent
No.1.

Mr. Y.W. Chauhan, Advocate, for
respondents No. 2 to 4.

More time sought to comply with the order
dated 6.9.2023.

List on 31.10.2023.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

4th October, 2023
(kck)